TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

7 year ofMonth and
ma nufacture
As per codifications
I linde rs 2
9 Chassis number licable
10. Engine number or motor
number in the case of
o erated veh iclebatte
As applicable
11. Fuel used Petrol
72. H. P./BH P 30.9 Kw @ 10750 rpm
13. Cubic ca acit 32L
14. lvlakers classification Euro-5MTN32O.A Im orted
15. Wheel base 1380 mm
-L b. Seatin CA acit 2 in all
77. Colour Asa
18. ULW unladen wei ht 167 K S
19. . (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW
(Registered laden weight)
as certified
ma n ufactu rer
by the
G.V.W 327 Kgs.
(3) They have also produced the relevant Type approval certificate number
e73*768/2073*O7244*OO, dated 07.70.2O27 issued by LE